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SPORT RIFLE

Name State Total Prone Standing Kneeling
1: MCCREADY, Susan Vic 572 193 190 189
2: FRAZER, Kim Vic 566 195 182 189
3: KELLEY, Glenn Vic 565 195 178 192
4: SMITH, Susannah NSW 564 196 176 192
5: VAN NUS, Robyn WA 560 192 182 186
6: NAGORCKA, Eddy Vic 555 191 180 184
7: GRENNESS, Warren Vic 550 193 171 186
8: FROST, Kelly Qld 544 196 171 177
9: WALSH, Elaine Qld 543 193 180 170

10: BOURKE, Tim Vic 542 192 169 181
11: CARLYON, Sue NSW 538 196 160 182
12: BAYLIFF, Justin NSW 529 191 162 176
13: SONDERGELD, Clint Qld 512 189 152 171
14: MAYO, Wayne NSW 491 186 129 176
15: SMITH, Ian NSW 411 194 94 123
16: DE GROEN, Gordon NSW 352 186 166 0

Veteran

1 MAYO, Wayne NSW 491 186 129 176:

2 SMITH, Ian NSW 411 194 94 123:

3 DE GROEN, Gordon NSW 352 186 166 0:

Junior

1 NAGORCKA, Eddy Vic 555 191 180 184:

2 BOURKE, Tim Vic 542 192 169 181:

3 SONDERGELD, Clinto Qld 512 189 152 171:

Women

1 MCCREADY, Susan Vic 572 193 190 189:

2 FRAZER, Kim Vic 566 195 182 189:

3 SMITH, Susannah NSW 564 196 176 192:

4 VAN NUS, Robyn WA 560 192 182 186:

5 FROST, Kelly Qld 544 196 171 177:

6 WALSH, Elaine Qld 543 193 180 170:
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SPORT RIFLE - Open Teams

Name Total Prone Standing Kneeling

Victoria1 : 2258
MCCREADY, Susan 572 193 190 189
FRAZER, Kim 566 195 182 189
KELLEY, Glenn 565 195 178 192
NAGORCKA, Eddy 555 191 180 184

New South Wales2: 2122
SMITH, Susannah 564 196 176 192
CARLYON, Sue 538 196 160 182
BAYLIFF, Justin 529 191 162 176
MAYO, Wayne 491 186 129 176

SPORT RIFLE

Name State Total Prone Standing Kneeling
GRADES

A Grade
1 MCCREADY, Susan Vic 572 193 190 189:

2 FRAZER, Kim Vic 566 195 182 189:

3 KELLEY, Glenn Vic 565 195 178 192:

4 SMITH, Susannah NSW 564 196 176 192:

5 VAN NUS, Robyn WA 560 192 182 186:

6 NAGORCKA, Eddy Vic 555 191 180 184:

7 WALSH, Elaine Qld 543 193 180 170:

8 CARLYON, Sue NSW 538 196 160 182:

9 BAYLIFF, Justin NSW 529 191 162 176:

B Grade
1 GRENNESS, Warren Vic 550 193 171 186:

2 FROST, Kelly Qld 544 196 171 177:

3 DE GROEN, Gordon NSW 352 186 166 0:

C Grade
1 BOURKE, Tim Vic 542 192 169 181:

2 SONDERGELD, Clint Qld 512 189 152 171:

3 SMITH, Ian NSW 411 194 94 123:

D Grade
1 MAYO, Wayne NSW 491 186 129 176:


